2022 IQHYA FINAL POINT STANDINGS

AGED GELDINGS
Frenchie Bar
Goodnplenty Impulse
Blaze O Rama

2 YEAR OLD MARES
Socially Invested

3 YEAR OLD MARES
Rockstar Gal

AGED MARES

Sheza Sharp Shooter
Itz Martini Time
Whisky Dun It
Dakotas Frosty Gem

Official 12/19/22

Marlie Fredrick
Kennedy Cheney
Lily Thorpe

Grace Myers

Fletcher Black

Raegan Camenzind
Audrey Thomas
Brooke Myers
Taylor McCreedy

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

All About You And Me
Dont Doubt Im Cool

Delaney Good
Kendall LaVelle

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Krymsun Cute

KB Belles N Whistles
Shez A Vs Red Moment
Dakotas Frosty Gem

SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER
All About You And Me
Frenchie Bar

Goodnplenty Impulse

SHOWMANSHIP 14-18
KB Belles N Whistles
Blaze O Rama

Shez A VS Red Moment
My Troubles Are Over

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
KB Belles N Whistles
Goodnplenty Impulse
My Troubles Are Over

Brockelyn Anderson
Elivia Papcun
Kaydee Bennett
Taylor McCreedy

Delaney Good
Marlie Frederick
Kennedy Cheney

Elivia Papcun
Lily Thorpe
Kaydee Bennett
Kennedy Cheney

Elivia Papcun
Kennedy Cheney
Kara Flickinger

20.5
20
12

20

75
19
11
10

35.5
22.5

76
63.5
36
19

87.5
29

91.5
51
14
11

66.5
35.5
26



Shez A Vs Red Moment

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KB Belles N Whistles
Goodnplenty Impulse

Shez A Vs Red Moment

All About You And Me

HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

All About You And Me
Goodnplenty Impulse

HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

KB Belles N Whistles
Blaze O Rama

Shez A VS Red Moment

DMR Little Boon Girl

Kaydee Bennett

Elivia Papcun
Kennedy Cheney
Kaydee Bennett
Delaney Good

Delaney Good
Kennedy Cheney

Elivia Papcun
Lily Thorpe
Kaydee Bennett
Jolene Ebersole

WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

All About You And Me
Goodnplenty Impulse

WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

Itz Martini Time
Blaze O Rama

My Troubles Are Over
Shez AVS Red Moment

TRAIL

All About You And Me
Blaze O Rama
Goodnplenty Impulse

WESTERN RIDING
DMR Little Boon Girl

REINING

DMR Little Boon Girl
Shining Over Dun It
Whisky Dun It

RANCH RIDING
DMR Little Boon Girl
Dakotas Frosty Gem
Notorious Big

JP Chickaroo

RANCH TRAIL

DMR Little Boon Girl
Dakotas Frosty Gem
R Black Mamba
Peptoskingplay

Delaney Good
Kennedy Cheney

Audrey Thomas
Lily Thorpe
Kara Flickinger
Kaydee Bennett

Delaney Good
Lily Thorpe
Kennedy Cheney

Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole
Amanda Esche
Brooke Myers

Jolene Ebersole
Taylor McCreedy
Katelyn Kruse
Amanda Esche

Jolene Ebersole
Taylor McCreedy
Emelia Dayton
Katelyn Puderbaugh

71
27

42.5
16

66
27.5
19
19

20
14

108.5
31
25
12

46.5
21

18

28.5

105
24
16.5
15.5

95
30
16.5
12



BARREL RACING
DMR Little Boon Girl
Cee Me Shakin
Dakotas Frosty Gem

POLE BENDING
DMR Little Boon Girl
Cee Me Shakin
Dakotas Frosty Gem

STAKE RACE

DMR Little Boon Girl
Dakotas Frosty Gem
Cee Me Shakin

HEADING

First Class Pete
WEF Keen Scooter
Genuine Red Jo

BOXING
DMR Little Boon Girl

LEVEL 1 SHOWMANSHIP

All About You And Me
KB Belles N Whistles
Whisky Dun It

Dont Doubt Im Cool

Jolene Ebersole
Jolene Ebersole
Taylor McCreedy

Jolene Ebersole
Jolene Ebersole
Taylor McCreedy

Jolene Ebersole
Taylor McCreedy
Jolene Ebersole

Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom
Logan Van Egdom

Jolene Ebersole

LEVEL 1 YOUTH

Delaney Good
Elivia Papcun
Brooke Myers
Kendall Lavelle

LEVEL 1 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

My Troubles Are Over

Goodnplenty Impulse
Frenchie Bar
Whisky Dun It

Kara Flickinger
Kennedy Cheney
Marlie Fredrick
Brooke Myers

LEVEL 1 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KB Belles N Whistles
Goodnplenty Impulse
All About You And Me
Whisky Dun It

Elivia Papcun
Kennedy Cheney
Delaney Good
Brooke Myers

LEVEL 1 WESTERN PLEASURE

Itz Martini Time
All About You And Me
Laced N Elegant

My Troubles Are Over

Audrey Thomas
Delaney Good
Katelyn Kruse
Kara Flickinger

14.5

115
95.5
30
29.5

59.5
54.5
25
15

87.5
48.5
29.5
12

115.5
40.5
32

13



LEVEL 1 HORSEMANSHIP

KB Belles N Whistles
All About You And Me
Fashion Statemant

Goodnplenty Impulse

LEVEL 1 TRAIL

All About You And Me
Goodnplenty Impulse
Whisky Dun It

LEVEL 1 WESTERN RIDING

Blaze O Rama
DMR Little Boon Girl

LEVEL 1 RANCH RIDING

DMR Little Boon Girl
Socks On Fox
Notorious Big

R Black Mamba

Elivia Papcun
Delaney Good
Estelle Atkinson
Kennedy Cheney

Delaney Good
Kennedy Cheney
Brooke Myers

Lily Thorpe
Jolene Ebersole

Jolene Ebersole
Katelyn Kruse
Katelyn Kruse
Emelia Dayton

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Krymsun Cute
Frenchie Bar
Just Like Barbie
Socially Invested

Brockelyn Anderson
Marlie Frederick
Brooke Myers
Grace Myers

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT EQUITATION

Krymsun Cute
Frenchie Bar

Just Like Barbie
Investment Dun Right

Brockelyn Anderson
Marlie Frederick
Brooke Myers
Grace Myers

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE

Frenchie Bar
Krymsun Cute
Investment Dun Right
Socially Invested

Marlie Frederick
Brockelyn Anderson
Grace Myers

Grace Myers

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

Krymsun Cute
Frenchie Bar

Socially Invested
Investment Dun Right

LEVEL 1 WALK TROT TRAIL

Krymsun Cute
Frenchie Bar
Investment Dun Right
Just Like Barbie

Brockelyn Anderson
Marlie Frederick
Grace Myers

Grace Myers

Brockelyn Anderson
Marlie Frederick
Grace Myers
Brooke Myers

93.5
73.5
32

24.5

37.5
16

13.5

38.5
36
29
27

26.5
25
14.5
10

48
36
22
11

64.5
95
12
11

o7
54.5
12

WOoONDN



VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE (VRH)
VRH LIMITED YOUTH ALL AROUND

DMR Little Boon Girl Jolene Ebersole 18
Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy 10
Shining Over Dun It Amanda Esche 9
Wimp Called Wanda Amanda Esche 5

IQHYA YOUTH 9 & UNDER WALK TROT
9 & UNDER SHOWMANSHIP

Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 45
Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 45
9 & UNDER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 15
Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 12

9 & UNDER EQUITATION

Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 22.5
Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 12
9 & UNDER WESTERN PLEASURE

TF Star Potential Raegan Camenzind 66
Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 55
Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 45
Love My Hot Machine Aubrey Adkins 22
9 & UNDER HORSEMANSHIP

Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 50.5
Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 40.5
Hotroddin Ryder Brinlee Galles 18
Love My Hot Machine Aubrey Adkins 5

9 & UNDER TRAIL
Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson 19.5
Dont Doubt Im Cool Kendall LaVelle 15



Still need to meet the meeting requirement to be eligible for award:
Emelia Dayton

Taylor McCreedy

Katelyn Puderbaugh

Logan Van Egdom

Still need to meet the fundraising requirement to be eligible for award:
Emelia Dayton
Brinlee Galles
Delaney Good
Katelyn Kruse
Kendall Lavelle
Brooke Myers
Grace Myers
Katelyn Puderbaugh
Audrey Thomas

Lily Thorpe

Logan Van Egdom



